
KIT INCLUDES (4) TIMING CHAINS, (2) TIMING CHAIN GUIDES, (4) TIMING  CHAIN TENSIONERS, 
(2) TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER GUIDES, (2) CRANKSHAFT SPROCKETS

Part number
3-1082S
UPC: 729295285960

•PROFESSIONAL GRADE PREMIUM QUALITY COMPONENTS
•SUPPLIED WITH CAST IRON PRIMARY CHAIN TENSIONERS
•VARIABLE VALVE TIMING (VVT) SPROCKETS NOT INCLUDED
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** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

NOW

AVAILABLE!

NEW TIMING KIT FOR

ANNOUNCES

LEXUS/TOYOTA 4.6L & 5.0L DOHC ENGINES

TIMING COMPONENTS

LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS

4.6
4.6
4.6
5.0
5.0

2009-11
2010-22
2009-17
2016-20
2008-14

DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC

(4608cc)
(4608cc)
(4608cc)
(4968cc)
(4968cc)

LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

5.0
5.0
5.0
4.6
4.6

2018-22
2009-16
2015-22
2010-12
2010-19

DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC

(4968cc)
(4968cc)
(4968cc)
(4608cc)
(4608cc)

(Includes Engine Codes 1UR-FSE, 1UR-FE, 2UR-FSE & 2UR-GSE)
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